
Seton Swim Team
Roster and Attendance - '20-'21 Season - M, T, H Grou

Last name First name Grade Gender
Missed 

Practices

Bingham Teresa (Captain) 11 F -4

Byers Lily (Captain) 11 F -4

Condon Clara 8 F -3

Flynn Emily 11 F -3

Garvey Lucy 11 F 0

Gibbons Maggie 9 F 4
Hartung Virginia (Captain) 12 F -3
Hudson Ava 9 F 5
Koehr Céilí (Captain) 11 F -5
Luevano Isabelle (Captain) 11 F 5
Mosimann Teresa 12 F -1
O'Malley Mary (Captain) 11 F -4
Oswald Jacqueline 10 F -3
Pennefather Lucy 8 F 4
Pennefather Mary 10 F 2
Testani Angie 8 F -4
Waldron Clare 11 F 0
Zadnik Madelyn 9 F -2
Zadnik Sophia 11 F -3

Brox JJ 10 M -1
Brox Michael 8 M -4
Dalrymple Jerry (Captain) 12 M 1

Dealey Joey 10 M 2

Fioramonti Mick 9 M -3

Halisky Liam 8 M 4

Hudson David 9 M 8
Kellogg Liam (Captain) 12 M 2
Kellogg Seth 8 M 2

Koehr Connor 8 M -5
Konstanty Peter 9 M 5

Luevano Nathan 10 M 5

Lynch Chris 9 M 3

Miller Dominic 9 M -2

Nagurny Nicolas 9 M 4

Santschi Jack (Captain) 12 M -2

Wilson Evan (Captain) 12 M -1

Wilson Joe 10 M 2
Wilson Max 8 M 0
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Seton Swim Team
Roster and Attendance - '20-'21 Season - M, T, H Grou

Last name First name Grade Gender
Missed 

Practices

Atkinson Julia 9 F 7

Bauer Molly 8 F -1
Bingham Lucia 8 F 6

Bingham Mariana  F -1

Blanchette Meg 8 F 3
Brox Elodie 8 F 0
Brox Emma 11 F 0

Catabui Emma 11 F 4

Cunningham Lucy 8 F 2

DeWolf Rebekah 11 F 3

Fifield Haley 8 F -3

Francis Elizabeth 8 F 1

Garvey Anastasia 7 F 0

Geary Amelia 9 F 4

Gonzalez Jacinta 11 F 1

Haggerty Moira 10 F -4
Haggerty Orla 8 F 1
Halisky Amelie 10 F 6
Halisky Sophia  F 3
Hurley Mary Catherine 8 F -2
Kerlek Teresa 12 F 14
Mantooth Kateri 10 F 5
McCardell Claire 11 F 7
Munsell Mary Catherine 7 F 7
Novecosky Jenna 10 F 5
O'Malley Shannon 8 F -4
Osilka Mary Claire 7 F 4
Sayani Olivia 10 F 6
Vander Woude Jojo 8 F 2
Waldron Cate 9 F 6
Waldron Rose 8 F 3

Albin Jed 9 M 1

Allen Michael 11 M 20

Bauer Greg 7 M 0
Da Re Kyle 12 M 10

Fiormonti Josh 7 M -3

Gonzalez Max 8 M 3

Hartung Patrick 10 M -1

Hartung Peter 8 M 0

Hudson Shane  M 6
Kelly Kieran 8 M 4

Munsell Joey 9 M 13

Norton Kevin 7 M 3

Orellana Kevin 11 M 6

Osilka Ben 9 M 6

Total Practices: 28
Total Non-Varsity Practices: 24

Total Attendance:

1/14 1/18 1/19 1/21 1/25
Snow 
1/26 1/28

Snow 
2/1 2/3 2/4 2/8 2/9

1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

61 76 71 72 71 69 35 38 36 35



Seton Swim Team
Roster and Attendance - '20-'21 Season - W, F Group

Last name First name Grade Gender
Missed 

Practices

Blanchette Nora 7 F 3

Byers Theresa 11 F 1
Hartung Monica 7 F 5

Kanazeh Sophia 11 F 6

Kramer Colette 7 F 1

McCardell Moira 9 F 8
Reynolds Emma 10 F 2
Witter Clare 11 F 4
Witter Christina 7 F 3
Ghering Christian 8 M 1
Hambleton Gabe 7 M 1

Hurley Daniel 7 M 0
McCardell Aidan 7 M 3

Moore Zach 9 M 12
Morales Anthony 7 M 1
Reynolds William 7 M 2

Total Practices: 18

Total Attendance:

Seton Diving Team
Roster and Attendance - '20-'21 Season

Last name First name Grade Gender

Missed 
Varsity 

Practices

Catabui Emma 11 F -4

Waldron Clare 11 F 3
Koehr Connor 8 M -4
Miller Dominic 8 M -3

Wilson Evan 12 M -2
Fioramonti Mick 9 M -3

Halisky Amelie 10 F 2

Pennefather Mary 10 F -1

Hudson Tony (Diving Only) 12 M -1
Albin Jed 9 M -2
Lynch Matt (Diving Only) 7 M -1

Wilson Joe 10 M -1
Wilson Max 8 M -1

Fiormonti Josh 7 M -2

Total Practices: 20
Total Non-Varsity Practices: 17
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Seton Swimming
Practice Lane Assignments

Lane Name Gender

Lane 14 - Bleacher Side
1 Jack Santschi (SR) M
2 Jerry Dalrymple  (SR) M
3 Liam Kellogg  (SR) M

Lane 14 - Far Side
4 Clara Condon (8) F
5 Angie Testani (8) F
6 Lucy Garvey (JR) F

Lane 13 - Bleacher Side
7 Joe Wilson (SO) M
8 Nathan Luevano (SO) M
9 Evan Wilson (SR) M

Lane 13 - Far Side
10 Isabelle Luevano  (JR) F
11 Emily Flynn  (JR) F
12 Jacqueline Oswald (10) F

Lane 12 - Bleacher Side
13 Jj Brox  (SO) M
14 David Hudson (9) M
15 Max Wilson (8) M

Lane 12 - Far Side
16 Mary Pennefather (SO) F
17 Lily Byers (JR) F
18 Teresa Bingham (JR) F

Lane 11 - Bleacher Side
19 Mary O'Malley  (JR) F
20 Ceili Koehr  (JR) F
21 Maggie Gibbons  (9) F

Lane 11 - Far Side
22 Joey Dealey  (SO) M
23 Peter Konstanty (9) M
24 Connor Koehr  (8) M

Group #1 - Coach Pat Mulhern and Ross Palazzo (Lanes 11 - 14) - 
Dryland Captains Liam Kellogg and Isabelle Luevano



Seton Swimming
Practice Lane Assignments

Lane Name Gender

Lane 10 - Bleacher Side
1 Mick Fioramonti  (9) M
2 Nicolas Nagurny (FR) M
3 Ryan Beltran (9) M

Lane 10 - Far Side
4 Madelyn Zadnik  (9) F
5 Mary Clare Waldron  (JR) F
6 Virginia Hartung  (SR) F

Lane 9 - Bleacher Side
7 Kateri Mantooth (SO) F
8 Moira Haggerty  (SO) F
9 Amelie Halisky (SO) F

Lane 9 - Far Side
10 Lucia Bingham  (8) F
11 Mary Catherine Hurley (8) F
12 Haley Fifield  (8) F

Lane 8 - Bleacher Side
13 Sophia Zadnik  (JR) F
14 Lucy Pennefather  (8) F
15 Teresa Mosimann (12) F

Lane 8 - Far Side
16 Patrick Hartung  (SO) M
17 Dominic Miller (8) M
18 Shane Hudson M

Lane 7 - Bleacher Side
19 Ava Hudson (9) F
20 Liam Halisky (8) M
21 Josh Fioramonti (7) M

Lane 7 - Far Side
22 Elodie Brox  (8) F
23 Shannon O'Malley  (8) F

Group #2 - Coach DD Ross and Heidi Santschi (Lanes 7 - 10) - 
Dryland Captains Jerry Dalrymple and Lily Byers



Seton Swimming
Practice Lane Assignments

Lane Name Gender

Lane 6 - Bleacher Side
1 Chris Lynch  (9) M
2 Seth Kellogg  (8) M
3 Michael Brox  (8) M

Lane 6 - Far Side
4 Lucy Cunningham  (8) F
5 Rose Waldron  (8) F
6 Anastasia Garvey (7) F

Lane 5 - Bleacher Side
7 Joey Munsell (FR) M
8 Emma Brox (JR) F
9 Julia Atkinson  (9) F

Lane 5 - Far Side
10 Amelia Geary  (9) F
11 Orla Haggerty  (8) F
12 Elizabeth Francis (8) F

Lane 4 - Bleacher Side
13 Ben Osilka (FR) M
14 Jed Albin  (9) M
15 Peter Hartung (8) M

Lane 4 - Far Side
16 Teresa Kerlek  (SR) F
17 Emma Catabui  (JR) F
18 Mary Claire Osilka (7) F

Lane 3 - Bleacher Side
19 Mary Catherine Munsell (7) F
20 Cate Waldron  (9) F
21 Mariana Bingham F

Lane 3 - Far Side
22 Meg Blanchette  (8) F
23 Sophia Halisky F
24 Greg Bauer (7) M

Group #3 - Coach John Halisky and Patrick Dealey (Lanes 3 - 6) - 
Dryland Captains Ceili Koehr and Mary O'Malley



Seton Swimming
Practice Lane Assignments

Lane Name Gender

Lane 2 - Bleacher Side
1 Rebekah DeWolf (JR) F
2 Kevin Norton (7) M
3 Kieran Kelly (8) M

Lane 2 - Far Side
4 Olivia Sayani (SO) F
5 Jojo Vander Woude (8) F
6 Max Gonzalez (8) M

Lane 1 - Bleacher Side
7 Kyle Da Re  (SR) M
8 Michael Allen (JR) M
9 Kevin Orellana (JR) M

Lane 1 - Far Side
10 Claire McCardell (JR) F
11 Jacinta Gonzalez (JR) F
12 Molly Bauer (8) F
13 Jenna Novecosky (SO) F

Group #4 - Coach Jerry Zadnik and Linda Byers (Lanes 1 - 2) - 
Dryland Captains Teresa Bingham and Virginia Hartung



Seton Swimming
Practice Lane Assignments

Lane Name Gender

Lane 1 - Bleacher Side
1 Christina Witter (7) F
2 Gabe Hambleton M
3 Anthony Morales (7) M

Lane 2 - Bleacher Side
4 Theresa Byers (JR) F
5 Sophia Kanazeh (JR) F
6 Clare Witter (JR) F

Lane 3 - Bleacher Side
7 Nora Blanchette (7) F
8 Zach Moore (7) M
9 Daniel Hurley (7) M

Lane 4 - Bleacher Side
10 Monica Hartung (7) F
11 Colette Kramer (7) F
12 Emma Reynolds (SO) F

Lane 5 - Bleacher Side
13 Christian Ghering (7) M
14 Aidan McCardell M
15 William Reynolds (7) M
16 Moira McCardell (FR) M

Group #5 - Coach Jim Koehr (Lanes 1 - 5) - Wednesday and Friday - 
Dryland Captain, Virginia Hartung - Manager, Ellie Moore


